22/03/2002

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: 14/11/2018	Veh No: SMF 527 L Yr Regn: 26 Oct 2018
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SMF 527L	Make: Toyota harrier c.c. 1998
at Workshop m/s Hong Auto	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 2 kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-28	Sp.Reading 752 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JTEZB36490J003208
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Laorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Iperder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Murning	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 235/55 R18
(Policy Condition)	R: —
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	(BS) DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/11/18 D.O.I. 14/11/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at @ (326
CA I DEN I DED I MANDE CUAN	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (4) Vehicle: IN / OU	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Raye: \$6,000-\$9,000	19/11/2018
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fo	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: ee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos
	Lamenta de la constanta de la
Panart Format: On a	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Report Format: PRQ. Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main 1	5 Nov 2018		16 Nov 2018 12:13 Assign					New As Cancel	signment Case
M	ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documer	nts	Show All
	FOLDER DE	TAILS	NATIONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND			[Creat	ed by insurer]		
nsured: ain laimant:	SIM SIO LENG								
ehicle Reg.	SMF527	L			Date of Loss:	09/11/2	2018 10:00 - :59		
laim Type:	TP / SNI	M18D05303C02	2	Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN3061981801				
ehicle Reg. o. Insured):	GBF6207B				Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
epairer:	Hong Aut 98535155		i Bukit) 2 Kaki E	Bukit Avenue	e 2, #01-28 Kaki	Bukit Aut	to Hub, 417921 Ka	ki Bukit - Te	1: 67476436 /
landling nsurer:							ndled by Irene Ta	y Hui Ping	- 638986192]
djuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-356	[Final Rpt	due 27	/11/2018]		
dj Asg. Jemarks:	PLEASE S	URVEY AND REVE	RT						
SSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
here are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TA	SKS ⁻				View	All Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task Comple

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November, 2018 4:32 PM

To: Lheny

Cc: assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: CTP REF NO. SNM18D05303C02 CYO REF NO. CY.SMF527L.18.HAS(HW).WP(LH) -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMF527L AND GBF6207B ON 09 NOVEMBER 2018

Attachments: 13112018162912.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm (Lheny),

We refer to the above matter.

As spoken, you have requested for LKK.

Aside to LKK:

Please liasie with C YOGARAJAH LLC.

Thank you.

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Direct (65) 6389 6192

Fax (65) 62247478/62247175

Email: <u>claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com</u>

www.sg.cntaiping.com



Disclaimer .

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



ANR

883 North Bridge Road #11-03 Southbank Singapore 198785 Tr 8292 5838 F, 6292 5938 (UEN No. 201333127N) (GST Reg No. 201333127N)

Our Ref

CY.SMF527L.18.HAS(HW).wp(Lh)

Your Ref

Your insured vehicle GBF 6207B

18-5303

09 November 2018

SPECS LIGHTING
c/o The Motor Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
105 Cecil Street
#20-00 The Octagon
Singapore 069534

BY FAX (6224 7478) ONLY

Dear Sirs

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CASES ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES SMF 527L & GBF 6207B ON 09.11.2018 @ 10:10HR\$ ALONG BRADDELL ROAD

We are instructed by SIM SIO LENG to notify you of a road traffic accident on 09.11.2018 @ 10:10hrs along Braddell Rd involving our client's vehicle registration number SMF 527L and vehicle registration number GBF 6207B driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement is enclosed.

As the result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

C. Yogarajah LLC

Enc

CC!

M/s Hong Auto Services

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01 - 28

Singapore 417921

Ah Tiong (9833 6132 / 6747 6436)

By fax: 6746 8868

1 2 NUV 2018

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2458J
/ehicle No.:	SMF527L
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Nov 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HARRIER M GRADE
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	8ARZ139945
Chassis No.:	JTEZB3GH90J003208
Maximum Power Output:	170.0 kW (227 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$30,806.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Oct 2018
First Registration Date:	26 Oct 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$35,129.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$26,346.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 Oct 2028
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$31,301.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,115.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$57,461.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Nov 2018

OK

MPA218145218 / Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/11/2018 15:00 SUBMITTED BY: Ng Pei Wen

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	ACC			100 100
	ALL	DIA	1 = 1 V	

Date Of Report 09/11/2018 15:00

Date Of Accident 09/11/2018 10:10

Exact Location Of Accident BRADDELL ROAD SLIP ROAD TOWARDS TOA PAYOH LOR 6

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMF527L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SIM SIO LENG (SHEN XIAOLING)

NRIC No S7332458J Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93665269
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97441178

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model HARRIER-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number P2198957

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KANG KHOON HAK

 NRIC No
 \$1765620A

 Date Of Birth
 18/09/1966

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/07/1988

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97441178

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

43 BEDOK ROAD #03-11 Address SINGAPORE

469564

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

SIM SIO LENG (SHEN XIAOLING) Passenger 1 NAME:

FEMALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY PEI WEN - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD TEL 6741 5336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

NO

2

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

FRONT VIDEO WITH OWNER

Remarks/ Reasons: NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF6207B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category AHAMMED REYAD

Name of Driver

G20898810 NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 16

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Presse report costs(x) the details of the accident to spread up the claims process.
- This force must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Relyss.
- information provided must be as truthed and answering an administration of which control to the second of the seco tacts may allow taxorance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- 4. The trace and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any faller respective mere by referred to the Police for investigation.
- is. The report will be forwarden by the interests of the GIA Nectors Management Centre established by the General institution. Association of Singapora (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee his endeavailable even upoblished to inversions parties.
- By the heighest of this report to the insulant, you hereby consent to the excluding of this report to the centre and to combut or the report being made wellable aforesaid.
- Suntent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

tunder tland, arknowledge, lighter und duseful that

- (a) My Inquier, my workshop and the Servical Engineers Amogation of Singapore ("WA") maybe periodical to colors, sixo, discuss and/or process my particular data/personal industrials are out in talk iform) and any other personal information provinced by may be proposed for my tradeer to decrease the "flemental total median" and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurance who have lost as set interpreted in this accionnt (all insurance who have lost out estable twolved in this accident shad be intended to inferrance as the "functors", the tracers' become after that PAGENTALL AUTHORITY AT SINGAPORE AND ENVIRONMENT SUPERMINENT SECUCIÓN TRANSPORTO (AUTHORITY (AUTHORITY (AUTHORITY))
 - (i) processing, handled weight desire with my delire address the sattlement of the class and an access. investigations rejuding to the Walled
 - (b) investigating the accident models we metal
 - (iii) carrying out uneffer dealing with my instructions or responding to any emperior by me,
 - divisation storing operation unclassing the stable guf correspondence, statements, marginer reports or society to rese. where rough monks discipling of certain personal catalogues on to being about deliners of the stens in walk as one the estopment cover of gravelupes/coull pechages), no other
 - by complying with applicable law in administratory, concentral, baseling and/or cooling with the course bedien with the "Prorproces" i
- the of square of who have insured vehicles to over the first sopplant, and the measure have been faint dates and market to saded, one, accommodate program we have all alternation for one or seven of the shawe has peners and
- my Responsibility amounts in any fine the disclosure by any or the language and for Globe that their party equite provide a conduct a military and the party equite provide a conduct a military and the party equite provide a conduct a military and the party equite a conduct a military equitary and the party equitary equitary and the party equitary equitar esemplianceding their beare order front, which is not be steel considered Stagement, for one or more of the increasion sections
- my Responsation formations will also be collected also used to complike claims distory foll the increase of fixed detection. investigation and recognitate in present and all 400 per circles.
- - ni so nii naserwa endigo my osher chied parches anni natite is enekasaing, mentigazing, controlling or macaging travol regulasora, les aplorcement and government endergnes as region ably rapidnes for the purpose (1976), or
 - B) for complete with requirement under the regulations, then or on an order.

Polleunolüter's higharture Digita & Timeto

Convento Signaturo let seiver is mon tien poilt

(Subst & Timber)

Sept-viling Centure Personnel's Signification poliver

NAMES.

NORC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

ETCH PLAN			Vehicle
			A-Sm = 5271
			B-6, BF 620
11			
1	(B)		
			v
	Louis	a a digital	Legend
			F E
		***************************************	version security de
SERIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT		
m atul	MIX. Around 10-10	am.	luas diava
3/23/	The state of the s		-
from Brodde!	I had sto road	through	Too Royah
A. S. Santa and S. S. Santa and S. S. Santa and S. Santa	A second		
lerona 6.	Relate tuming out	-16 TDC	hair hed,
Name of the second seco		- n	AN No. 100 M. A.
stopped m	y cor to give way	for ax	om og
11		1 2001	an impact
vehicle. Alte	r a ten second,		1000
fr End Love J	and I stalise	Hat 1/4	W Far
from behind	and I realise	14.50 1	Z
D / CDE (W.)	B) Mit Mu Par	Para -	he back
B-(GBF 6x-	The second secon	emmengh An Tonhummun	700
2000 000 per 6000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0	that is not be described to the control of the cont	alphaetastarian errory (military). With a second of	
	entre de la company de la comp		
**************************************		4840.	
	Company (Marcon		
	Carried and the second and the secon	244444	
			^
DECLARATION TWO decision tile to regains pattic	was are true in every reliabili	rough markets were the time of a selection	world the sticulated tenetrons
texase be added that year insurer may possible day of occurrence standay classi		ermin formers masser that management	July .
	Oriver's Savature	Bessiting Len	E Personnol's Signature
folicyholdes's Signature Date & Time:	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Name: NEEC/FIN No	Regiven
	Gate & Time:	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	J 344 5 7

Common Statement

is in incit an editological of theorie / tight	MENT (Pa	FE 1		We then advantage they the West of the best on
AT ANY ANY AMERICAN ASSET WHITE AND ANY ATTACHMENT AND ADMINISTRATOR	miz of children Espect listation of a Discord of Al		Towards	2 by signal by SOTH cultural Elizquise even a signal
Material daying	DICKACICATI To miserus culturalisti	E SESSECTE SESSECTES	a system and (Make.) (Service & or service 8)	to by industries a Facility Value of Va
A	1: / 1:	Land and the second second		and the same and
P 2 T 8 9 5 2	4	TELEPOOR AND CONTROL OF STATE		registration No. GSS GOODS Insured (policyholder cene introduce cons insured (policyholder cene introduce cen
11974411782		4- Sone TOTAL number	A. 185 TH	
ment Sale French L		banes applied with a cr	MRTD	To the second se
Stadente ibe midd mingdad vascot iba mingdad vascot iba	Lifes puzzonen	R TO AII	catifiches it army is artis at asserval of 176 (1666) at	D The service is the later of t
gluteable descripte se souvere a				
Colo remaios	The state of the s	24 Estimation as a Februaria	is is	77×1000 02
			8	

Individual Statement

I what were me	3 to driver the corre				permissible	al vehicle, sta carrying caps	dity			
DA SPACET		w? [yes]		Sugarate stee of C	DURC	De which his or of driving on	oper and ne	nyg Si mann (gyékiakka)		
٦,	4 SABOR MATROSE FOR	which vehicle w	es tierng yand at time o	Cacalders ()	hwate use CIK	изтический из	E []-818	a a record []	Polyste sur	
	Cabers - please 5 to the waters sold	generostation	1 80 2	no, d'ale seles	eig is at pywseni			Tet xx		
) fs	6 Are your disense, under your coun insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? [49] 15									
The same of the sa	7 Date of high Caramana Date of France pass Vest choice choice with of the blockets to expect the expectation of the content o									
Damaire of 1804 kg	19/0/26	Indoor	Outdoor	812	188	22	- 860	Acc	740	
house of vertice of the filine of account exchange around):	a Gov details of an	4 Otherwood in	common of sight or he							
	5 FLA desirts of 18	drang coverts	a unlading peresos pr	esecutions to (1						
	Gete		3	Wence				Feralty		

	10 Sprey), Adde	setent and eds)	The new ordinaried				See soot held hone would		reat conversed at by on?	
ivane is present						Ses	'So	19m 1	185	
						Yes	382 . No. :	761 961	Ne Ne	
						785	No	[No.]	l No.	
(Anergo to 140007) In establish (Albert 1886) Indicato Albert 1897)	17. #844(0) 840 8	Name(s) est 8/366/4(s) of children egypta (norm) victure of dama (norm)						Ersper siname (if known)	ard secrets	
Charles of the second			+							
an engris i rista disenti e tappaman and e e e	12 Was the white	eit resoldes to 18 tate vitigh Police	100000000000000000000000000000000000000						provide the distance of a sign of super-Communication of the super-communic	
Model: partic	13 Was region of a		sor gen? Yaz		2					
	if one, appiret		And the second s	Ranies		Гож	19	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	###################################	
	14 Whather conci	100730		Day 1	Construction of the constr	13025				
	23 Scord stockes									
Accident.	1) At the Meanings when Bound pil Euton, on organ bounds									
C856 W	12 there shows lights characterist? Ker 500									
	The sound likewa we	nd Zayaleto) so	can westerthe others take wasgin of kind on a	erchist we so some et a	cokset.					
	20-If your selected	ss compression, s there have been and	gae vaggia at another width of socks, speed t	inits, set; Pease	to attached)			112010000000000000000000000000000000000		
	35 STRANS MEMBER.			(2)	57	rr) ·	37()	Long	i	
Ceclaration	Unix declare the	Respicted section	Mars are store at especy of	espect		Star e	0	11118		
	Policybalder's t	igasture		VI. mill		EWS.	·	No.	ar Aver (Algeria	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	15 Nov 2018		16 Nov 2018 12:13 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimat	1	0.00 iew Rpt		Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	SIM SIO	LENG								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMF527	SMF527L Date of Loss: 09/11/2018 10:00 - :59 [14 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]								
Claim Type	e: TP / SNM18D05303C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN30619							061981801		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBF6207	В			cy No. aimant):					
				1,000,000	ess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Hong Aut 98535155		Bukit) 2 Kaki Bukit	Avenue 2, #0	28 Kaki I	Bukit Auto Hu	ıb, 417921 Kaki Buki	t - Tel: 67476	436 /	
Handling Insurer:							d by Irene Tay Hui			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by (ONG HWEE J	IE] [Final Rpt	due 27/11/	2018]	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SI	JRVEY AND REVER	T.							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Compo	se Case Mail	
There are r	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks [⊡]				View All	Search Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done?	

Claim Documents

Up	load Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/11/18 17:02	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	16/11/18 17:02	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load PDF	
3	20/11/18 12:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18020530/JCBE2

Date:

26/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

DMCVSN3061981801 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMF527L

Insured Vehicle No:

GBF6207B

Date of Loss:

09/11/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D05303C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMF527L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HARRIER, 2.0 G GRADE (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 8ARZ139945

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/10/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Odometer:

JTEZB3GH90J003208 752 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/55 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55 R18

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/11/2018

Date Inspected:

14/11/2018 Inspected At:

Hong Auto Services (Kaki Bukit)

2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2, #01-28 Kaki Bukit

Auto Hub

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$8,000.00 -\$9,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Nov 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 G GRADE (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMF527L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >